D40 (5.30 km) « Maali v Z Paivits
Sija () Nro () Lahtoaika ()
1 167 11:30:00
2 166 11:30:00
3 165 11:30:00
168 11:30:00

Nimi ()
Koistinen Anu
Hyytidinen Tuula
Karppi Susanna

Humppi Susan

Seura ()

Lauritsalan Reservildiset
Navi

Laihian Luja

Jamsan Retki-Veikot

Aika ()
50:14
58:46
1:03:37

1:09:50

Aikaero ()

+08:32

+13:23

Etsi nimella tai seuralla...

Status ()
OK
OK
OK

Hylatty

0



